ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC
IE000DU292E6

ISIN:

Overview

2024/09/18 19:26:14

WKN: G0085J117

Price

10.40 EUR

Difference ©  -3.70% (-0.40)
General attributes
ISIN IEO00DU292E6
Symbol ADSE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 546 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

10.20 EUR (250)
10.35 EUR (240)
10.80 EUR
11.15 EUR
10.00 EUR
10.80 EUR
10.57026 EUR
1,762

18,624.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=419671386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE000DU292E6&ID_NOTATION=419671386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb836bc93e5f134aac0b9704ee3594bad9fe6790b79d892cf48211c73ac56cf&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7aad04a654b592bf&time=1726769628&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=077868d48ba99fc3377eb705129abd2d9c7b409f37461a3b272b3828ebf2e23d&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46c0ba6783ea0301f&time=1726769628&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45c6996737cf115bd22459eca439d5bba857a330c37a5c4f71feb23b5a0710f4&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25db0db9800ad5bf7&time=1726769628&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d52f6abff75565d1a595527732062e82afcba0d0018dc54c310e4132561caeea&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4b8e96b56750fd4f&time=1726769628&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a19370f3a532d17a327fe3ff268e178e7052e33001f7e718ba16ddc05042520&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc152320a42d2c6ff&time=1726769628&tool=RSC

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Details

2024/09/18 19:26:14

Price
10.40 EUR

Difference ©  -3.70% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN IEOOODU292E6
Symbol ADSE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 546 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.20 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 10.35 EUR (240)
Open 10.80 EUR
High 11.15 EUR
Low 10.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.80 EUR
VWAP 10.57026 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,762
Trading volume 18,624.80
Number of trades 22
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +18.03%  +58.82% -
Perf (abs.) +1.65 +4.00 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 41.07 43.99 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.55 EUR (1,567
11.52 EUR (3,295
10.96 EUR (1,358

8.87 EUR (649

13.40 EUR (2024/08/30

5.95 EUR (2024/01/17
13.40 EUR (2024/08/30
(

5.75 EUR (2023/11/29

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/  19:26 10.40 EUR 0.02 22
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/  09:11 11.00 EUR 0.00 2
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/  19:52 11.455USD 1.72 1,329
18
Munich 2024/09/  08:03 11.00 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/  17:50 10.25 EUR 0.00 4

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419671386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420186388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362561070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423770014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326041680

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

18

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  19:30 10.15 EUR 0.00 5
18

Berlin 2024/09/  18:35 9.94 EUR  0.00 10
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969269

ADS-TEC ENERGY PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|

Energy

Contact Details
ADS-TEC ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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